Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:45 Uttoxeter|Gateway To 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 80.55
Europe
Single 30th 15:05 Cartmel |Ruperra Tom 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 81.55
Single 29th 20:45 Lingfield |Stay Forever 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 82.55
Single 29th 20:15 Lingfield [Voltaic 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 83.55
Single 29th 17:55 Blausee 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 84.55
Doncaster
Single 29th 17:25 Rock Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 85.55
Doncaster Estonia
Single 29th 16:10 Rashdan 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 86.55
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:25 Windsor |Matterhorn 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 87.55
Single 29th 14:25 Encrypted 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 84.05
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 14:15 Windsor |Oasis Fantasy 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 85.05
Single 29th 14:15 Windsor |Fire Fighting 12.00 1.00 Non-runner - 86.05
Single 28th 20:30 Magical 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 86.05
Newmarket Rhythms
(July)
Single 28th 19:30 Chester |Call Out Loud 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 87.05
Single 28th 19:20 Monsieur 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 88.05
Newmarket Lambrays
(July)
Single 28th 18:10 With Virtue 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 89.05
Newmarket
(July)
Single 28th 16:10 Oasis Prince 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 90.05
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 15:05 Victoriano 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 84.05
'Yarmouth
Single 28th 14:00 Mr Buttons 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 85.05
'Yarmouth
Single 27th 20:35 Hamilton [Move In Time 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 86.05
Single 27th 17:20 Tawseef 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 87.05
Nottingham
Single 26th 19:20 Kempton|Crystal Casque 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4,95 79.05
(A.W)
Single 26th 18:50 Kempton |Chloellie 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 74.1
(A.W)
Single 25th 18:05 Newbury |Twice As Likely 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 75.1
Single 25th 17:00 Beverley |Ginger Jam 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 67.1
Single 25th 16:45 Brighton |Miss Elsa 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 58.1
Single 25th 16:15 Brighton |Hidden Stash 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 59.1
Single 25th 15:30 Beverley |Winged Spur 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 60.1
Single 25th 14:15 Brighton |Shamshon 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 61.1
Single 25th 14:00 Beverley |Breguet Man 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 62.1
Single 24th 19:50 Echo Park 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - 63.1
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 19:10 Windsor |Louie De 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 63.1
Palma
Single 24th 19:00 Scale Force 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 64.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:40 Tricky Dicky 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 65.1
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:50 Hexham |Chanceiton 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 60.6
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 15:25 Victory Chime 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 51.6
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:15 Hexham |Lord Wishes 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 52.6
Single 23rd 14:55 Monica Sheriff 4.00 1.00 Non-runner - 53.6
Pontefract
Single 23rd 14:20 Guipure 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 53.6
Pontefract
Single 22nd 18:45 Lingfield |Blazing 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 54.6
Saddles
Single 22nd 17:55 Redcar |Piazon 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 55.6
Single 22nd 17:25 Perth \Valentino 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.40 56.6
Dancer
Single 22nd 15:15 Redcar |Get The 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 53.2
Rhythm
Single 22nd 14:55 Perth Green Zone 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 45.7
Single 22nd 14:10 Potters Lady 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.7
Newmarket Jane
(July)
Single 22nd 14:05 Redcar |Big Time 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 47.7
Dancer
Single 21st 20:55 Honey Gg 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 48.7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 17:00 Ascot Magnetic 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.7
Charm
Single 21st 16:35 Redcar |Beryl The Petal 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.7
Single 21st 15:30 Market |Diamond Rose 11.00 1.00 Win 1 8.50 51.7
Rasen
Single 21st 15:20 Redcar |Tukhoom 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 43.2
Single 20th 18:35 Ffos Las |Dawnieriver 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.2
Single 20th 18:25 Lingfield |Sir Hector 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.2
(A.W)
Single 20th 18:00 Ffos Las |Grania 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 39.2
O'Malley
Single 20th 17:45 Ripon Gold Arch 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.2
Single 20th 17:35 Ascot Sinjaari 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.2
Single 20th 16:45 Isaan Queen 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:35 Ripon Nevada 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 39.2
Single 20th 14:55 Tahreek 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 19:50 Ripon Black Lotus 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.4
Single 19th 19:40 Royal Birth 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 374
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:55 Hamilton |Pammi 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 38.4
Single 19th 17:40 Simba Samba 6.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 394
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:10 Uttoxeter|Sackett 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 40.4
Single 19th 16:20 Ascot Move Swiftly 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 41.4
Single 19th 14:55 Hamilton |Highly 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.4
Focussed
Single 19th 14:20 Hamilton |The New 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 26.4
Marwan
Single 18th 20:50 Brighton [Warning Fire 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.15
Single 18th 15:20 Thirsk  |Gin In The Inn 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.15
Single 18th 14:30 Ascot Mustashry 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 26.15
Single 17th 19:20 The Night King 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.15
Nottingham
Single 17th 19:10 Windsor |Sir Roderic 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.15
Single 17th 17:15 Catterick |Spirit Of 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.15
Zebedee
Single 17th 15:00 Carlisle |Ventura Secret 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.15
Single 17th 14:00 Carlisle |Troubador 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.70 31.15
Single 16th 16:45 Salisbury|Chica De La 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.45




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Noche
Single 16th 15:20 Bullion Boss 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 29.45
Doncaster
Single 16th 15:05 Salisbury|Eagle Queen 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.45
Single 16th 13:55 Salisbury|Stay Forever 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.45
Single 15th 17:40 Hexham |Birch Vale 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.50 32.45
Single 15th 17:35 Sandown|Just Wait 5.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 28.95
Single 15th 16:40 York Kripke 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 29.95
Single 15th 15:10 Chester |Outside Inside 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.95
Single 15th 14:45 Hexham |Blooriedotcom 26.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.95
Single 15th 13:45 Bath Miss M 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 31.95
Single 14th 18:35 Candid 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 27.9
Goodwood
Single 14th 17:55 Aintree |Stop Talking 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.9
Single 14th 14:55 York Sir Gordon 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 29.9
Single 14th 13:40 Dashing Poet 3.75 1.00 Not Available - 30.9
Chepstow
Single 13th 18:30 Haydock |[Maygold 8.50 1.00 Not Available - 30.9
Single 13th 16:40 Newbury |Sapa Inca 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.80 30.9
Single 13th 16:30 Wiretap 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.80 28.1
Yarmouth
Single 13th 14:20 Lincoln Red 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.80 21.3
Yarmouth
Single 12th 18:10 Flaxen Flare 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 18.5
Punchestown
Single 12th 16:40 Fontwell |Code Of Law 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.5
Single 12th 15:40 Fontwell |Riddlestown 9.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 195
Single 11th 19:30 Carlisle |Reggae 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.5
Runner
Single 11th 14:30 Lingfield |Penarth Pier 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.5
(A.W)
Single 10th 20:25 We'll Go Again 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.5
Roscommon
Single 10th 17:45 Windsor |Glorious 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.5
Charmer
Single 9th 14:30 Stormingin 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.5
Goodwood
Single 8th 17:40 Lingfield |Lord Murphy 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.5
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:35 Stylehunter 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 15:00 Haydock |Dave Dexter 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 27.5
Single 8th 14:45 Red Galileo 15.00 1.00 Win 1 13.30 28.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 14:30 Red Maharani 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:25 Haydock |Tricky Dicky 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.2
Single 7th 18:55 Haydock |Pickett's 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 17.2
Charge
Single 7th 18:15 Clonmel |Isabel's Gold 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18.2
Single 7th 16:30 Market |Vice Et Vertu 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 19.2
Rasen
Single 7th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Catchin Time 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.2
Single 6th 18:50 Yulong Gold 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.2
Leopardstown |Fairy
Single 6th 18:40 Ffos Las |Bally Longford 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 16.2
Single 6th 18:30 Fields Of 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.7
Chelmsford Athenry
(A.W)
Single 5th 18:30 Ripon  |Javea Magic 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.7
Single 5th 14:25 Newton |Midnight 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.7
Abbot Maestro
Single 4th 19:40 Lingfield |Colwood 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 14.7
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:00 Royal Court 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Tipperary

Single 4th 18:50 \oi 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.2
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:30 Windsor |Queen's 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.2

Soldier
Single 3rd 14:15 Thirsk  |No Mercy 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 13.2
Single 3rd 14:00 Brighton |Exceedingly 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.2
Diva

Single 2nd 17:20 Max Do Brazil 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 15.2
Fakenham

Single 2nd 15:45 Nicole's Milan 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 10.7
Kilbeggan

Single 1st 19:30 Stratford |Mcgroarty 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.7

Single 1st 18:00 Stratford |Adjutant 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.70 12.7

Single 1st 17:45 Lingfield |Mongolia 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10

Single 1st 17:20 Hexham |Court Baloo 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11

Single 1st 16:55 Hawaam 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12
Musselburgh

Single 1st 16:45 Hexham |Royal Salute 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13

Single 1st 13:20 Swordbill 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 14
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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